POS

O 00 N O 0 B W N B

R e
= O

ND

19
28

24
34
14

16
30
27

27 éme Ronde de

Pilotes
D'ACORSI Enzo
FRAYSSE Dorian
CHABANNE Thierry
BERGE Didier
VIGNAL Didier
CHERMETTE Hervé
CARRET Jean
DUSSERT Christian
SUC Lionel

BARNEOUD Frangis
LINDLEY Lawrence

Copilotes

D'ACORSI Jean-Louis

PELLEGRIN Margot
CHABANNE Martine
PERTIN Philippe
VIGNAL Antoine
CHERMETTE Luc

COUTANSON Dimitri

DUSSERT Bastien
CAILLON Béatrice

ZEYER Guillaume
KENDALL Peter

la Trévaresse 2025
18 et 19 Novembre 2023

CLASSEMENT REGUL THRF

Ecurie
Ecurie Aurelienne
Ecurie Aurelienne

Légendaires
Team des Balcons
Team des Balcons
Ecurie des Alpes

Team des Balcons

( Angleterre )

Voiture
Austin Mini 1000
Porsche 911

BMW 2002
Peugeot 104 ZS
BMW 3251
Ford Fiesta MK1
Porsche 911 S
Daf 66 Marathon
Porsche 944

Porsche Carrera
Porsche 911

Année
1989
1989
1970
1983
1989
1979
1973
1975
1982
1987
1984

TOTAL COEF
60,6
73,1
76,2

107,2
124,7
125,8
128,2
141
152,6
174,1
175,2



